NC2D-DC5V Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number NC2D-DC5V-DG
Manufacturer Panasonic Electric Works
Manufacturer Product Number NC2D-DC5V
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 5A 5V
Detailed Description General Purpose Relay DPDT (2 Form C) 5VDC Coil S
ocketable

    Sealed construction with terminals, case and base sealed shut with sealing resin.
NC2D-DC5V Panasonic Electric Works RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 5A 5V
NC
2 ds_61C09_en_nc: 150110D
TYPES
<Standard type>
1. Flat type (PC board terminal)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
2. Slim type
1) Plug-in type
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable
Part No.
2 Form C
12V AC NC2D-JP-AC12V
24V AC NC2D-JP-AC24V
48V AC NC2D-JP-AC48V
100V AC NC2D-JP-AC100V
3V DC NC2D-JP-DC3V
5V DC NC2D-JP-DC5V
6V DC NC2D-JP-DC6V
12V DC NC2D-JP-DC12V
24V DC NC2D-JP-DC24V
48V DC NC2D-JP-DC48V
100V DC NC2D-JP-DC100V
4 Form C
12V AC NC4D-JP-AC12V
24V AC NC4D-JP-AC24V
48V AC NC4D-JP-AC48V
100V AC NC4D-JP-AC100V
3V DC NC4D-JP-DC3V
5V DC NC4D-JP-DC5V
6V DC NC4D-JP-DC6V
12V DC NC4D-JP-DC12V
24V DC NC4D-JP-DC24V
48V DC NC4D-JP-DC48V
100V DC NC4D-JP-DC100V
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable
Part No.
2 Form C
12V AC NC2D-AC12V
24V AC NC2D-AC24V
48V AC NC2D-AC48V
100V AC NC2D-AC100V
3V DC NC2D-DC3V
5V DC NC2D-DC5V
6V DC NC2D-DC6V
12V DC NC2D-DC12V
24V DC NC2D-DC24V
48V DC NC2D-DC48V
100V DC NC2D-DC100V
4 Form C
12V AC NC4D-AC12V
24V AC NC4D-AC24V
48V AC NC4D-AC48V
100V AC NC4D-AC100V
3V DC NC4D-DC3V
5V DC NC4D-DC5V
6V DC NC4D-DC6V
12V DC NC4D-DC12V
24V DC NC4D-DC24V
48V DC NC4D-DC48V
100V DC NC4D-DC100V
NC2D-DC5V Panasonic Electric Works RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 5A 5V
NC
3ds_61C09_en_nc: 150110D
2) PC board type
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
<Amber type>
1. Flat type (PC board terminal)
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
2. Slim type
1) Plug-in type
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable
Part No.
2 Form C
12V AC NC2D-P-AC12V
24V AC NC2D-P-AC24V
48V AC NC2D-P-AC48V
100V AC NC2D-P-AC100V
3V DC NC2D-P-DC3V
5V DC NC2D-P-DC5V
6V DC NC2D-P-DC6V
12V DC NC2D-P-DC12V
24V DC NC2D-P-DC24V
48V DC NC2D-P-DC48V
100V DC NC2D-P-DC100V
4 Form C
12V AC NC4D-P-AC12V
24V AC NC4D-P-AC24V
48V AC NC4D-P-AC48V
100V AC NC4D-P-AC100V
3V DC NC4D-P-DC3V
5V DC NC4D-P-DC5V
6V DC NC4D-P-DC6V
12V DC NC4D-P-DC12V
24V DC NC4D-P-DC24V
48V DC NC4D-P-DC48V
100V DC NC4D-P-DC100V
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable
Part No.
2 Form C
3V DC NC2EBD-JP-DC3V
5V DC NC2EBD-JP-DC5V
6V DC NC2EBD-JP-DC6V
12V DC NC2EBD-JP-DC12V
24V DC NC2EBD-JP-DC24V
48V DC NC2EBD-JP-DC48V
100V DC NC2EBD-JP-DC100V
4 Form C
3V DC NC4EBD-JP-DC3V
5V DC NC4EBD-JP-DC5V
6V DC NC4EBD-JP-DC6V
12V DC NC4EBD-JP-DC12V
24V DC NC4EBD-JP-DC24V
48V DC NC4EBD-JP-DC48V
100V DC NC4EBD-JP-DC100V
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable
Part No.
2 Form C
3V DC NC2EBD-DC3V
5V DC NC2EBD-DC5V
6V DC NC2EBD-DC6V
12V DC NC2EBD-DC12V
24V DC NC2EBD-DC24V
48V DC NC2EBD-DC48V
100V DC NC2EBD-DC100V
4 Form C
3V DC NC4EBD-DC3V
5V DC NC4EBD-DC5V
6V DC NC4EBD-DC6V
12V DC NC4EBD-DC12V
24V DC NC4EBD-DC24V
48V DC NC4EBD-DC48V
100V DC NC4EBD-DC100V
NC2D-DC5V Panasonic Electric Works RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 5A 5V
NC
4 ds_61C09_en_nc: 150110D
2) PC board type
Standard packing: Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
RATING
1. Coil data
1) Single side stable type (AC)
2) Single side stable (DC)
* At 20°C 68°F (Amber type)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Single side stable
Part No.
2 Form C
3V DC NC2EBD-P-DC3V
5V DC NC2EBD-P-DC5V
6V DC NC2EBD-P-DC6V
12V DC NC2EBD-P-DC12V
24V DC NC2EBD-P-DC24V
48V DC NC2EBD-P-DC48V
100V DC NC2EBD-P-DC100V
4 Form C
3V DC NC4EBD-P-DC3V
5V DC NC4EBD-P-DC5V
6V DC NC4EBD-P-DC6V
12V DC NC4EBD-P-DC12V
24V DC NC4EBD-P-DC24V
48V DC NC4EBD-P-DC48V
100V DC NC4EBD-P-DC100V
No. of
poles
Nominal
coil